
Kansas%REALTORS®%Political%Action%Committee%(KS%RPAC)
October%31,%2013%Goals%Report

1

October%31,%2013
Total%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

Amount%%%%%%%%%%%%
Raised

2013%
Fundraising%
Goal%%%=%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%
$20%Per%
Member

Amount%%%%%%%%%%%%%
Over/Under%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

Goal

Percentage%
of%2013%

Fundraising%%%%%%%%%%%%
Goal

Rebate%
Funds%%%%%%%%%%
Used

Rebate%
Funds%

Remaining

Number%%%%%%%%%%%%%
of%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

Investors

Percentage%%%%%%%%%%%%%%
of%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

Participation

2013%
Participation%

Goal%%%=%%%%%%%%%%%%%
70%%of%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

Members

Members%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%
as%of%%%%%%%%%%%%%

July%2012

Pr
es
id
en

t's
%C
irc

le

G
ol
de

n%
R%
($
5,
00
0)

Cr
ys
ta
l%R

%($
2,
50
0)

St
er
lin

g%
R%
($
1,
00
0)

G
ov
er
no

r%(
$5

00
)

Ca
pi
to
l%(
$2
50
)

99
%C
lu
b%
($
99
)

Zone%1

Kansas%City $67,388.78 $73,780.00 2$6,391.22 91.34% $13,477.76 $0.00 969 26.27% 2,582 3,689 0 2 0 24 3 13 87

Zone%Total: $67,388.78 $73,780.00 [$6,391.22 91.34% $13,477.76 $0.00 969 26.27% 2,582 3,689 0 2 0 24 3 13 87

Zone%2

Lawrence $12,470.00 $5,160.00 $7,310.00 241.67% $2,308.96 $793.46 120 46.51% 181 258 2 2 0 2 1 3 8

Topeka $12,381.61 $6,960.00 $5,421.61 177.90% $1,850.00 $2,012.02 239 68.68% 244 348 0 0 0 2 3 7 17

Zone%Total: $24,851.61 $12,120.00 $12,731.61 205.05% $4,158.96 $2,805.48 359 59.24% 424 606 2 2 0 4 4 10 25

Zone%3

Bourbon%County $465.00 $660.00 2$195.00 70.45% $0.00 $325.00 14 42.42% 23 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Coffeyville $1,100.00 $380.00 $720.00 289.47% $0.00 $712.31 6 31.58% 13 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Independence $1,600.00 $1,000.00 $600.00 160.00% $0.00 $872.53 24 48.00% 35 50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Parsons $480.00 $480.00 $0.00 100.00% $0.00 $489.59 15 62.50% 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Mid2Eastern%Kansas $6,250.00 $440.00 $5,810.00 1420.45% $0.00 $1,322.10 16 72.73% 15 22 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pittsburg $3,358.00 $1,320.00 $2,038.00 254.39% $0.00 $2,331.43 52 78.79% 46 66 0 0 0 2 0 0 4

Zone%Total: $13,253.00 $4,280.00 $8,973.00 309.65% $0.00 $6,052.96 127 59.35% 150 214 1 1 0 4 0 0 6

Zone%4

Dickinson%Co. $770.00 $640.00 $130.00 120.31% $0.00 $409.63 36 112.50% 22 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Junction%City $1,547.00 $1,600.00 2$53.00 96.69% $500.00 $287.53 39 48.75% 56 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Manhattan $6,582.19 $3,900.00 $2,682.19 168.77% $1,182.72 $823.57 98 50.26% 137 195 0 0 0 2 1 3 9

Northeast%Kansas $2,045.00 $1,600.00 $445.00 127.81% $0.00 $1,024.80 35 43.75% 56 80 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Tri2County $184.00 $280.00 2$96.00 65.71% $0.00 $121.40 10 71.43% 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $11,128.19 $8,020.00 $3,108.19 138.76% $1,682.72 $2,666.93 218 54.36% 281 401 0 0 0 3 1 4 17

Zone%5

Emporia $1,020.00 $1,220.00 2$200.00 83.61% $0.00 $611.50 27 44.26% 43 61 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Flint%Hills $290.00 $180.00 $110.00 161.11% $0.00 $726.29 3 33.33% 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

McPherson $1,800.00 $1,340.00 $460.00 134.33% $0.00 $1,471.60 52 77.61% 47 67 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Salina $4,367.00 $2,180.00 $2,187.00 200.32% $500.00 $1,070.90 83 76.15% 76 109 0 0 0 1 0 2 13

Zone%Total: $7,477.00 $4,920.00 $2,557.00 151.97% $500.00 $3,880.29 165 67.07% 172 246 0 0 0 1 2 3 13
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Arkansas%City $180.00 $520.00 2$340.00 34.62% $0.00 $261.10 9 34.62% 18 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butler%County $3,587.00 $2,800.00 $787.00 128.11% $0.00 $409.50 88 62.86% 98 140 0 0 0 0 0 1 9

Hutchinson $4,382.00 $2,000.00 $2,382.00 219.10% $500.00 $488.03 72 72.00% 70 100 0 0 0 1 1 0 8

Newton $2,966.30 $1,600.00 $1,366.30 185.39% $268.00 $216.63 41 51.25% 56 80 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Sumner%County $20.00 $100.00 2$80.00 20.00% $0.00 $29.50 1 20.00% 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wichita $49,778.00 $29,660.00 $20,118.00 167.83% $9,955.60 $0.00 610 41.13% 1,038 1,483 3 2 0 16 3 11 52

Winfield $120.00 $460.00 2$340.00 26.09% $0.00 $195.30 6 26.09% 16 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $61,033.30 $37,140.00 $23,893.30 164.33% $10,723.60 $1,600.06 827 44.53% 1,300 1,857 3 2 0 18 4 14 72

Zone%7

Colby $520.00 $460.00 $60.00 113.04% $0.00 $561.13 17 73.91% 16 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Goodland $680.00 $300.00 $380.00 226.67% $0.00 $471.05 11 73.33% 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Great%Bend $1,070.00 $920.00 $150.00 116.30% $0.00 $1,584.36 42 91.30% 32 46 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Hays $9,685.00 $1,220.00 $8,465.00 793.85% $0.00 $968.50 58 95.08% 43 61 0 0 1 2 5 1 2

Russell $1,125.00 $200.00 $925.00 562.50% $0.00 $432.40 4 40.00% 7 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Zone%Total: $13,080.00 $3,100.00 $9,980.00 421.94% $0.00 $4,017.44 132 85.16% 109 155 0 0 1 3 5 4 5

Zone%8

Dodge%City $510.00 $680.00 2$170.00 75.00% $0.00 $944.86 25 73.53% 24 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garden%City $3,558.00 $1,360.00 $2,198.00 261.62% $250.00 $2,193.19 67 98.53% 48 68 0 0 0 0 1 1 14

Southern%Plains $320.00 $560.00 2$240.00 57.14% $0.00 $275.50 16 57.14% 20 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Southwest%Kansas $980.00 $860.00 $120.00 113.95% $0.00 $911.50 26 60.47% 30 43 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Zone%Total: $5,368.00 $3,460.00 $1,908.00 155.14% $250.00 $4,325.05 134 77.46% 121 173 0 0 0 0 1 2 16

At[Large $9,625.00 $940.00 $8,685.00 1023.94% $0.00 $0.00 21 44.68% 33 47 1 1 0 2 0 0 2

State%Totals $213,204.88 $147,760.00 $65,444.88 144.29% $30,793.04 $25,348.21 2,952 39.96% 5,172 7,388 7 8 1 59 20 50 243
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Zone%1

Kansas%City $67,388.78 $73,780.00 2$6,391.22 91.34% 2$1,074.22 21.57% 969 26.27% 81 9.12% 2,582 3,689

Zone%Total: $67,388.78 $73,780.00 X$6,391.22 91.34% X$1,074.22 X1.57% 969 26.27% 81 9.12% 2,582 3,689

Zone%2

Lawrence $12,470.00 $5,160.00 $7,310.00 241.67% 2$5,545.00 230.78% 120 46.51% 234 222.08% 181 258

Topeka $12,381.61 $6,960.00 $5,421.61 177.90% 2$1,587.62 211.37% 239 68.68% 23 10.65% 244 348

Zone%Total: $24,851.61 $12,120.00 $12,731.61 205.05% X$7,132.62 X22.30% 359 59.24% X11 X2.97% 424 606

Zone%3

Bourbon%County $465.00 $660.00 2$195.00 70.45% 2$105.00 218.42% 14 42.42% 25 226.32% 23 33

Coffeyville $1,100.00 $380.00 $720.00 289.47% $40.00 3.77% 6 31.58% 2 50.00% 13 19

Independence $1,600.00 $1,000.00 $600.00 160.00% $360.00 29.03% 24 48.00% 27 222.58% 35 50

Parsons $480.00 $480.00 $0.00 100.00% $105.00 28.00% 15 62.50% 23 216.67% 17 24

Mid2Eastern%Kansas $6,250.00 $440.00 $5,810.00 1420.45% $2,950.00 89.39% 16 72.73% 0 0.00% 15 22

Pittsburg $3,358.00 $1,320.00 $2,038.00 254.39% $1,198.00 55.46% 52 78.79% 1 1.96% 46 66

Zone%Total: $13,253.00 $4,280.00 $8,973.00 309.65% $4,548.00 52.25% 127 59.35% X12 X8.63% 150 214

Zone%4

Dickinson%Co. $770.00 $640.00 $130.00 120.31% $140.00 22.22% 36 112.50% 11 44.00% 22 32

Junction%City $1,547.00 $1,600.00 2$53.00 96.69% 2$890.00 236.52% 39 48.75% 213 225.00% 56 80

Manhattan $6,582.19 $3,900.00 $2,682.19 168.77% 2$1,644.81 219.99% 98 50.26% 21 21.01% 137 195

Northeast%Kansas $2,045.00 $1,600.00 $445.00 127.81% $605.00 42.01% 35 43.75% 25 212.50% 56 80

Tri2County $184.00 $280.00 2$96.00 65.71% 2$46.00 220.00% 10 71.43% 22 216.67% 10 14

Zone%Total: $11,128.19 $8,020.00 $3,108.19 138.76% X$1,835.81 X14.16% 218 54.36% X10 X4.39% 281 401

Zone%5

Emporia $1,020.00 $1,220.00 2$200.00 83.61% $400.00 64.52% 27 44.26% 24 212.90% 43 61

Flint%Hills $290.00 $180.00 $110.00 161.11% 2$310.00 251.67% 3 33.33% 23 250.00% 6 9

McPherson $1,800.00 $1,340.00 $460.00 134.33% $240.00 15.38% 52 77.61% 21 21.89% 47 67

Salina $4,367.00 $2,180.00 $2,187.00 200.32% 2$313.00 26.69% 83 76.15% 227 224.55% 76 109

Zone%Total: $7,477.00 $4,920.00 $2,557.00 151.97% $17.00 0.23% 165 67.07% X35 X17.50% 172 246
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Zone%6

Arkansas%City $180.00 $520.00 2$340.00 34.62% 2$160.00 247.06% 9 34.62% 23 225.00% 18 26

Butler%County $3,587.00 $2,800.00 $787.00 128.11% $617.19 20.78% 88 62.86% 15 20.55% 98 140

Hutchinson $4,382.00 $2,000.00 $2,382.00 219.10% $59.25 1.37% 72 72.00% 4 5.88% 70 100

Newton $2,966.30 $1,600.00 $1,366.30 185.39% $386.30 14.97% 41 51.25% 2 5.13% 56 80

Sumner%County $20.00 $100.00 2$80.00 20.00% 2$20.00 100.00% 1 20.00% 21 100.00% 4 5

Wichita $49,778.00 $29,660.00 $20,118.00 167.83% 2$92.00 20.18% 610 41.13% 23 20.49% 1,038 1,483

Winfield $120.00 $460.00 2$340.00 26.09% 2$120.00 250.00% 6 26.09% 26 250.00% 16 23

Zone%Total: $61,033.30 $37,140.00 $23,893.30 164.33% $670.74 1.11% 827 44.53% 8 0.98% 1,300 1,857

Zone%7

Colby $520.00 $460.00 $60.00 113.04% $20.00 2100.00% 17 73.91% 2 2100.00% 16 23

Goodland $680.00 $300.00 $380.00 226.67% 2$125.00 215.53% 11 73.33% 22 215.38% 11 15

Great%Bend $1,070.00 $920.00 $150.00 116.30% $70.00 7.00% 42 91.30% 4 10.53% 32 46

Hays $9,685.00 $1,220.00 $8,465.00 793.85% $3,115.00 47.41% 58 95.08% 21 21.69% 43 61

Russell $1,125.00 $200.00 $925.00 562.50% $640.00 131.96% 4 40.00% 21 220.00% 7 10

Zone%Total: $13,080.00 $3,100.00 $9,980.00 421.94% $3,720.00 39.74% 132 85.16% 2 1.54% 109 155

Zone%8

Dodge%City $510.00 $680.00 2$170.00 75.00% 2$50.00 28.93% 25 73.53% 23 210.71% 24 34

Garden%City $3,558.00 $1,360.00 $2,198.00 261.62% $1,044.00 41.53% 67 98.53% 5 8.06% 48 68

Southern%Plains $320.00 $560.00 2$240.00 57.14% $60.00 23.08% 16 57.14% 3 100.00% 20 28

Southwest%Kansas $980.00 $860.00 $120.00 113.95% 2$244.00 219.93% 26 60.47% 1 0.00% 30 43

Zone%Total: $5,368.00 $3,460.00 $1,908.00 155.14% $810.00 17.77% 134 77.46% 6 4.69% 121 173

AtXLarge $9,625.00 $940.00 $8,685.00 1023.94% X$235.00 X2.38% 21 44.68% X15 X41.67% 33 47

State%Totals $213,204.88 $147,760.00 $65,444.88 144.29% X$511.91 X0.24% 2,952 39.96% 14 0.48% 5,172 7,388


